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Wrexham - Barmouth via Bala - Dolgellau
Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)

Wrexham Bus Station Bay 1 =
Wrexham Ysbyty Maelor Hospital

Vauxhall Ind Estate ==

-- 0905 1300 16001945
-- 0907 1302 16021947

0748 |

I
Ruabon Rail Station Main Road = 0750 0921 1316 16162001

Lllangollen Parade Street Stop 1

Corwen Bus Station

0805 0935 1335 16302015
0825 0955 1355 16502035

Cynwyd

Llandrillo
Llandderfel Village
Bala, The Bull
Llanuwchllyn

| 1000 1400 16552040
| 1010 1410 17052048
| 1020 1420 17152100

0845 1030 1430 17252110

| 1040 1440 17352120

Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (arr) 091511057 15057 18002145

Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (dep)091511207 15207 18052145

Llanelltyd
Bontddu
Barmouth Jubilee Road &=

0918 1125 1525 18102148
0925 1130 1530 18152155
0935 1140 1540 18252205

Notes:
T Connects with T2

Barmouth - Wrexham via Dolgellau - Bala
Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)

Q

Barmouth Jubilee Road &=
Bontddu
Llanelltyd

0950 1230163019202205
1002 1242164219302215
1008 1248164819352221

Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (arr) 101371253 165319402225
Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (dep)1015" 1255 1655 1940 2225

Llanuwchllyn

1040 132017202005 |

Bala Badell Aur
Llandderfel Village
Llandrillo

Cynwyd

Corwen, Bus Station

Lllangollen Parade Street Stop 1

1050 1330173020152255
1100 134017402025 |
1110 135017502035 |
1119 140018002045 |
1125 1405180520502313
1145 1425182521102330

Ruabon Rail Station Main Road =
Wrexham Ysbyty Maelor Hospital
Wrexham Bus Station Bay 1 =

1159 143918392124 --
1212 145318532137 --
1215 145618562140 --

Notes:
T Connects with T2

Q Continues after Llangollen on request to drop off
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Wrexham - Barmouth via Bala - Dolgellau
Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)

SD SH

YB
Wrexham Bus Station Bay 1 &= -- -- 0630 -- -- 0900 -- 1100 1215 1315 1515 1615 1715 2030
Wrexham Ysbyty Maelor Hospital - -- 0633 -- -- 0903 -- 1103 1218 1318 1518 1618 1718 2033
Ruabon Rail Station Forecourt = - -- 0648 -- -- 0918 -- 1118 1233 1333 1533 1633 1733 |
Ruabon Rail Station Main Road == - - 0649 -- - 0919 - 1119 1234 1334 1534 1634 1734 2048
Acrefair - - 0651 - 0921 - 1121 1236 1336 1536 1636 1736 2050
Lllangollen Parade Street Stop 1 -- -- 0705 0735 0735 0935 -- 1135 1250 1350 1550 1650 1750 2105
Glyndyfrdwy -- -- 07150745 0745 0945 -- 1145 1300 1400 1600 1700 1800 2115
Corwen Bus Station (arr) - -- 07250755 0755 0955 -- 1155 1310 1410 1610 1710 1810 2125
Corwen Bus Station (dep) - -- 0730 0800 0800 1000 -- 1200 1315 1415 1615 1715 1815 2125
Cynwyd -- - 07350805 0805 1005 -- 1205 1320 1420 1620 1720 1820 2130
Llandrillo -- - 07450810 0810 1015 -- 1215 1330 1430 1630 1730 1830 2141
Llandderfel Village -- -- 07550820 0820 1025 -- 1225 1340 1440 1640 1740 1840 2150
Bala, The Bull -- - 08050835 0835 1035 -- 1235 1350 1450 1650 1750 1850 2200
Llanuwchllyn - -- 08150845 0845 1043 -- 1245 1400 1500 1700 1800 1900 2210
Rhydymain -- - 0826 0856 0856 1054 -- 1254 1409 1509 1709 1808 1909 2219
Dolgellau Ffordd Arran Ysgol y Gader  -- -- 0839 0909 0909 1109 -- 1309 1424 1524 1724 1824 1924 2234
Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (arr) - 084009107091071110" 13107 14251525717257 1825192572235

Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (dep) 0525 0750T 084509207 0920711207 1220 13207 1435153571735718351935" 2235

Dolgellau Coleg Meirion Dwyfor

Llanelltyd
Bontddu

Barmouth Jubilee Road =

0527 0752 0847 0922 0922 1122 1222 1322 1437 1537 1737 1837 1937 2237
0530 0755 0850 0925 0925 1125 1225 1325 1440 1540 1740 1840 1940 2240
0536 0801 0856 0931 0931 1131 1231 1331 1446 1546 1746 1846 1946 2246
0548 0813 0908 0943 0943 1143 1243 1342 1457 1557 1757 1857 1957 2257

Notes:

SD  Schooldays Only
SH School Holidays
YB Operates to/from Ysgol Berwyn on School Days

T

Connects with T2
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Barmouth - Wrexham via Dolgellau - Bala
Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)

Days: SD SD SH SD SH

Notes: YB R R R R
Barmouth Jubilee Road &= -- 06050815 0825 0950 1050 1150 1250 14301430 1550 1550 1700 1800 1900 2000 2300
Bontddu -- 06150827 0837 1002 1102 1202 1302 14421442 1602 1602 1712 1812 1912 2010 2313
Llanelltyd -- 06200833 0843 1008 1108 1208 1308 14481448 1608 1608 1718 1818 1918 2015 2318
Ysgol Bro Idris - | 0837 | | | | | | | | | | | |
Dolgellau Coleg Meirion Dwyfor -- 0623 -- 0846 1011 1111 1211 1311 14511451 1611 1611 1721 1821 1921 2019 2321

Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (arr) -- 0625

08527101311137121313137145314531613716137172371823192372020" 2323

Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (dep)06200625 -- 0900710201120"7 -- 132071500150016207162071735" -- 1935"T -- -
Dolgellau Coleg Meirion Dwyfor | | -- | | | -- | | | 1622 | | -- | -- --
Rhydymain 06320637 -- 0912 1032 1132 -- 1332 15121512 1637 1632 1747 -- 1947 -- -
Llanuwchllyn | 0650 -- 092510451145 -- 134515251525 1650 1645 1800 -- 2000 -- -
Bala Badell Aur 06500700 -- 09351055 1155 -- 135515351535 1700 1655 1810 -- 2010 -- -
Llandderfel Village | 0710 -- 094511051205 -- 1405 154515451710 1705 1820 -- 2020 -- -
Llandrillo | 0720 -- 095511151215 -- 141515551555 1720 1715 1830 -- 2030 -- -
Cynwyd | 0730 -- 100511251225 -- 142516051605 1730 1725 1840 -- 2040 -- -
Corwen, Bus Station (arr) 07100735 -- 10101130 1230 -- 143016151615 1735 1730 1845 -- 2045 -- -
Corwen, Bus Station (dep) 07150735 -- 101511351235 -- 143016151615 1735 1730 1845 -- 2045 -- -
Glyndyfrdwy 07250745 -- 1025 1145 1245 -- 144016251625 1745 1740 1855 -- 2055 -- -
Lllangollen Parade Street Stop 1 07350755 -- 103511551255 -- 1450 16351635 1755 1750 1905 -- 2105 -- -
Acrefair -- 0807 -- 1047 1207 1307 -- 1502 16471647 1807 1802 1915 -- 2115 -- -
Ruabon Rail Station Main Road =  -- 0809 -- 1051 1209 1309 -- 1504 16491649 1810 1805 1918 -- 2118 -- -
Ruabon Rail Station Forecourt = -- 0810 -- 1052 1210 1310 -- 1505 16501650 | | | - | - -
Wrexham Ysbyty Maelor Hospital - 0825 -- 1104 1222 1322 -- 1520 | | | | | - | -- --
Wrexham Bus Station Bay 1 = -- 0828 -- 1107 1225 1325 -- 1523 17051705 1828 1823 1935 -- 2135 -- --

Notes:
SD Schooldays Only
SH School Holidays

YB Operates to/from Ysgol Berwyn on School Days

T Connects with T2

R Operates on request to drop off at Ysbyty Maelor Hospital
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Wrexham - Barmouth via Bala - Dolgellau Service T3 (TCATO003)
\ Saturday (Inbound) \ Timetable valid from 2nd January 2018 until further notice

Wrexham Bus Station Bay 1 &= -- -- 0630 -- 0900 -- 110012151315 1515 1615 1715 2030

Wrexham Ysbyty Maelor Hospital - -- 0633 -- 0903 -- 11031218 1318 1518 1618 1718 2033

Ruabon Rail Station Forecourt = - -- 0648 -- 0918 -- 11181233 1333 1533 1633 1733 |

Ruabon Rail Station Main Road = - - 0649 -- 0919 -- 1119 1234 1334 1534 1634 1734 2048

Acrefair -- -- 0651 0921 -- 1121 1236 1336 1536 1636 1736 2050

Lllangollen Parade Street Stop 1 -- -- 0705 0735 0935 -- 11351250 1350 1550 1650 1750 2105

Glyndyfrdwy -- -- 07150745 0945 -- 11451300 1400 1600 1700 1800 2115

Corwen Bus Station (arr) - - 07250755 0955 -- 11551310 1410 1610 1710 1810 2125

Corwen Bus Station (dep) - -- 07300800 1000 -- 1200 1315 1415 1615 1715 1815 2125

Cynwyd - -- 07350805 1005 -- 1205 1320 1420 1620 1720 1820 2130

Llandrillo - -- 07450810 1015 -- 12151330 1430 1630 1730 1830 2141

Llandderfel Village -- -- 07550820 1025 -- 1225 1340 1440 1640 1740 1840 2150

Bala, The Bull -- -- 08050835 1035 -- 12351350 1450 1650 1750 1850 2200

Llanuwchllyn -- -- 08150845 1043 -- 1245 1400 1500 1700 1800 1900 2210

Rhydymain - -- 0826 0856 1054 -- 1254 1409 1509 1709 1808 1909 2219

Dolgellau Ffordd Arran Ysgol y Gader  -- -- 08390909 1109 -- 1309 1424 1524 1724 1824 1924 2234

Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (arr) - 08400910711107 13107 14251525717257 1825192572235

Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (dep) 0525 0750T 084509207 11207 1220 13207143515357 173571835193572235
Dolgellau Coleg Meirion Dwyfor 0527 0752 0847 0922 1122 1222 1322 1437 1537 1737 1837 1937 2237

Llanelltyd 0530 0755 0850 0925 1125 1225 1325 1440 1540 1740 1840 1940 2240

Bontddu 0536 0801 0856 0931 1131 1231 1331 1446 1546 1746 1846 1946 2246

Barmouth Jubilee Road = 0548 0813 0908 0943 1143 1243 1342 1457 1557 1757 1857 1957 2257
Notes:

T Connects with T2
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Barmouth - Wrexham via Dolgellau - Bala

\Saturday (Outbound)

Notes:

R R R

Barmouth Jubilee Road &=
Bontddu
Llanelltyd

Dolgellau Coleg Meirion Dwyfor
Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (arr) 0625

0605
0615
0620
0623

0825 0950 1050 1150 1250 1430 1550 1700 1800 1900 2000 2300
0837 1002 1102 1202 1302 1442 1602 1712 1812 1912 2010 2313
0843 1008 1108 1208 1308 1448 1608 1718 1818 1918 2015 2318
0846 1011 1111 1211 1311 1451 1611 1721 1821 1921 2019 2321
08527101311137121313137145316137172371823 1923720207 2323

Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (dep)062506200900710201120" -- 132071500162071735" -- 19357 --  --
Rhydymain 06370632 0912 1032 1132 -- 1332 1512 1632 1747 -- 1947 -  --
Llanuwchllyn 0650 | 092510451145 -- 134515251645 1800 -- 2000 --  --
Bala Badell Aur 07000650 0935 1055 1155 -- 135515351655 1810 -- 2010 --  --
Llandderfel Village 0710 | 0945 11051205 -- 1405 15451705 1820 -- 2020 -- --
Llandrillo 0720 | 095511151215 -- 141515551715 1830 -- 2030 --  --
Cynwyd 0730 | 100511251225 -- 142516051725 1840 -- 2040 -- -
Corwen, Bus Station (arr) 07350710 1010 1130 1230 -- 143016151730 1845 -- 2045 --  --
Corwen, Bus Station (dep) 07350715 1015 1135 1235 -- 1430 1615 1730 1845 -- 2045 -- -
Glyndyfrdwy 07450725 1025 1145 1245 -- 1440 1625 1740 1855 -- 2055 -- --
Lllangollen Parade Street Stop 1 07550735 1035 1155 1255 -- 1450 1635 1750 1905 -- 2105 -- -
Acrefair 0807 -- 1047 1207 1307 -- 1502 1647 1802 1915 -- 2115 -- --
Ruabon Rail Station Main Road = 0809 -- 1051 1209 1309 -- 1504 1649 1805 1918 -- 2118 --  --
Ruabon Rail Station Forecourt&= 0810 -- 1052 1210 1310 -- 1505 1650 | | - | - -
Wrexham Ysbyty Maelor Hospital 0825 -- 1104 1222 1322 -- 1520 | | | - | - -
Wrexham Bus Station Bay 1 = 0828 -- 1107 12251325 -- 1523 1705 1822 1935 -- 2135 -- --

Notes:
T Connects with T2

R  Operates on request to drop off at Ysbyty Maelor Hospital

Page 5 of 6

Service T3 (TCATO003)

Timetable valid from 2nd January 2018 until further notice



® ¢ traveline
U .cymru

Wrexham - Barmouth via Bala - Dolgellau

Sunday (Inbound)

Wrexham Bus Station Bay 1 &= -- 0905 1300 16001945
Wrexham Ysbyty Maelor Hospital -- 0907 1302 16021947
Vauxhall Ind Estate == 0748 |

I
Ruabon Rail Station Main Road = 0750 0921 1316 16162001
Lllangollen Parade Street Stop 1 0805 0935 1335 16302015

Corwen Bus Station 0825 0955 1355 16502035
Cynwyd | 1000 1400 16552040
Llandrillo | 1010 1410 17052048
Llandderfel Village | 1020 1420 17152100
Bala, The Bull 0845 1030 1430 17252110
Llanuwchllyn | 1040 1440 17352120

Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (arr) 09151105" 1505 18002145
Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (dep)091511207 15207 1805 2145

Llanelltyd 0918 1125 1525 18102148

Bontddu 0925 1130 1530 18152155

Barmouth Jubilee Road &= 0935 1140 1540 18252205
Notes:

T Connects with T2

Barmouth - Wrexham via Dolgellau - Bala

Sunday (Outbound)

Notes: Q
Barmouth Jubilee Road &= 0950 1230163019202205
Bontddu 1002 1242164219302215
Llanelltyd 1008 1248164819352221

Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (arr) 101371253 165319402225
Dolgellau Eldon Square Stand 1 (dep) 10157 1255 1655 19402225

Llanuwchllyn 1040 132017202005 |
Bala Badell Aur 1050 1330173020152255
Llandderfel Village 1100 134017402025 |
Llandrillo 1110 135017502035 |
Cynwyd 1119 140018002045 |
Corwen, Bus Station 1125 1405180520502313

Lllangollen Parade Street Stop 1 1145 1425182521102330
Ruabon Rail Station Main Road = 1159 143918392124 --
Wrexham Ysbyty Maelor Hospital 1212 145318532137 --
Wrexham Bus Station Bay 1 = 1215 145618562140 --

Notes:
T  Connects with T2
Q Continues after Llangollen on request to drop off
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Service T3 (TCATO003)

Timetable valid from 2nd January 2018 until further notice

Service T3 (TCATO003)

Timetable valid from 2nd January 2018 until further notice



